
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B;Gr.-röm.

Hornberg, 20.02.2010

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

74kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ralf Dolder KSV Vöhrenbach
3:30

02
1:25

15
 0  1  0  1 0 8.

2 Stefan Ebner ASV Urloffen
TÜ 12:0

41
PS 8:0

33 Fr
PS 2:0

34
PS 4:0

35
 4 13  8 26 2 2.I

3 Toni  Wiezorek StTV Singen
4:00

14
4:00

02
 0  1  0  1 0 8.

4 Jerôme Friedrich SV Triberg
PS 4:1

33 Fr
3:45

15
4:00

02
 1  4  2  6 0 5.III

5 Albert Qorray SV Triberg
Fr

TÜ 16:1

41
PS 9:2

34 Fr
4:00

02
 2  7  4 25 3 4.II

Pool B

1 Florian Otteni ASV Urloffen
1:55

02
6:00

13
 0  1  1 14 0 7.

2 Paul Vollmer VfK Mühlenbach
SS 5:3

51
PS 8:0

34
SS 9:0

53
 3 13  5 22 0 1.I

3 Markus Schumann AV Germ Hornberg
2:40

14
PS 14:11

31
3:15

02
 1  4  2 15 0 6.III

4 Patrick Becker SV Triberg
TÜ 14:1

43
4:00

02
 1  4  2 14 2 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

5-2 Albert Qorray - Stefan Ebner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Jerôme Friedrich SV Triberg 3 5.PS 10:10

Pool B 3 Markus Schumann AV Germ Hornberg 1 6.06:00

Pool A 5 Albert Qorray SV Triberg 1 4.03:50

Pool B 4 Patrick Becker SV Triberg 3 3.PS 2:10

Pool A 2 Stefan Ebner ASV Urloffen 1 2.06:00

Pool B 2 Paul Vollmer VfK Mühlenbach 3 1.PS 2:5
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